Bib #
120
149
160
166
318
165
130
216
244
317
230
185
192
259
405
148
313
119
164
308
206
248
237
147
153
215
107
270
112
406
478
410
404
409
101
199
133
408

Name
Joe Brautigam
Sharon Crawford
Clare Durand
Richard Y. Ebright
Piotr Zielczynski
Richard Ebright
Stina Bridgeman
Mika Latva-Kokko
Guy Olsen
Julia Zielczynska
James McGrath
Peter Goodwin
Jay Hann
Mike Poulsen
Nathan Bantz
James Crawford
Gavin Wyatt-Mair
Evalin Brautigam
James Eagleton
Rob Wilkison
David Irving
Tom Overbaugh
Michael Minium
Nick Corsano
Karen Dennis
Thomas Laraia
Daria Babushok

Andrea-Ingrid Schneider

Steve Beuerman
Brennan Hertel
Karla Hulett

Alex Yancey

Luke Bantz

Jamie Reeder

Bob Agosta

Daniel Heimgartner
Kevin Burnham
Skyler Hertel

Club
wCocC
RMOC

LAOC

DVOA
HVO

DVOA

ROC
NEOC

HVO

HVO

DVOA

UNO

BAOC
CROC

OCIN

NEOC
BAOC
WCOC
DVOA
DVOA
SDO
DVOA
OCIN
BAOC

SDO
MNOC

DVOA
MNOC
BAOC

OCIN

QOC

OCIN

OCIN

OCIN

DVOA

QocC
NEOC

OCIN

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Para
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Para
Open
Junior

Corrected
Time
Timed
Controls -
Ridley
25
58
132
97
83
64
76
114
66
150
192
78
71
143
32
48
85
35
54
43
50
74.5
123
775
136
112
210
209
49
111.5
270
37
38
116
79
270
270
36

Corrected
Time
Timed
Controls -

Tyler
37
41
30
69
95
58
49
67
57
77
42
38
60
76
101
105
122
29
35
63
66
55
133
68
98
30
124
142
48
32
165
36
104
46
148
89
43
105

Total
Corrected

Time Timed Corrected Corrected
Pts - Ridley Pts - Tyler

Controls
62
99

162
166
178
122
125
181
123
227
234
116
131
219
133
153
207
64
89
106
116
129.5
256
145.5
234
142
334
351
97
143.5
435
73
142
162
227
359
313
141

Final

16
15
14
16
17
16
15
15
15
14
13
14
13
15
12
14
15
12
13
12
12
11
14
11
14
11
11
9
11
9
11
11
10
11
12
7
4
3

Final

14
14
15
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
14
12
13
11
13
11
10
12
11
12
12
13
10
12
9
11
11
13
10

©
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Total
Points
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
12
8



	Two Day Total

